

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1010 of 2023

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Jagdish Sahu

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Arvind Singh Chandel

10.05.2023	Mr. Soumya Rai, PL for the State / applicant. Four weeks' time is granted to rectify the defect(s). Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Ankit	