

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1010 of 2023

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Jagdish Sahu

15/12/2023	Heard Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, learned Deputy Advocate General, for Appellant-State. Let the Lower Court Record be summoned within a period of six weeks. List after the Lower Court Record is received. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
Jyoti	