

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 1010 of 2023

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Jagdish Sahu

13/02/2024	Heard Mr. Ranbir Singh Marhas, learned Additional Advocate General, appearing for the State/petitioner. As prayed, list this matter along with ACQA No. 328 of 2023 and ACQA No. 158 of 2023 after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice